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WORK LAB LUCE DI CARRARA
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WORK LAB

COMPOSIZIONI/COMPOSITIONS 
MICHAEL ANASTASSIADES

Statuari Altissimo, Nero Marquinia.*Questa composizione è personalizzabile, con in materiali e le finiture inclusi nelle collezioni.
*This composition can be customized, using the different materials and finishes included in the collections.
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WORK LAB LUCE DI CARRARA

TWILL

PREZZO/PRICE 217,00 ¤-MQ 

VERSILYS ARABESCATO CERVAIOLEVERDE BORGOGNANERO MAQUINIA 

SPECIAL SIZE

456

1

1 2 3 4 5

2

3

4

5

114

114
16

1 456

456

645

114

228

16
1

342

114 484

456

645

114

WORK LAB LUCE DI CARRARA

CITY

NERO MARQUINIA 
LUCIDO/POLISHED

STATUARIO ALTISSIMO 
LUCIDO/POLISHED
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SPECIAL SIZE

*Questa composizione è personalizzabile, con in materiali e le finiture inclusi nelle collezioni.
*This composition can be customized, using the different materials and finishes included in the collections.

*Questa composizione è personalizzabile, con in materiali e le finiture inclusi nelle collezioni.
*This composition can be customized, using the different materials and finishes included in the collections.
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